
Saturday, February 16Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Parade
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel-the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 Sports Results every Quarter Hour
Rhythm in Swingtime
12. 2p.m. Lunch Variety12.45 Sports Summary2.2 Racing Rhytiim
2.45 Sports Summary3. 0 Melodies in Waltz Time4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.2 Pacific Memories
4.45 Sports Summary5. 0 Artie Shaw
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Western Stars

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Stamboul Train
7.30 islands of an Island Kingdom
7.46 Variety Time8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 The Adventures of Peter Chance9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 Saturday Dancing Date
10. 0 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
10.15 Reserved
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Sports Session
The Guardsmen and Four Ramblers
Barnabas von Geczy
John McCormack
Ray Noble’s Orchestra
0 Gardening with Snowy
-15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie).30 Morning Concert10.45 Patrica Munsel
11. 0 Racing Results every Quarter Hour
11.15 Light Variety
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.32 Comedy Harmonists
41.45 Bill Snyder’s Orchestra’
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Variety: The
Syd Phillips Quintet, Jean Sablon, Eve
Arden, Ilona Woods, Tommy Dorsey’s
Orchestra, Bobby Limb’s Orchestra, and
Sydney Gustard
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2.45 Racing Summary4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Songs of Today5.15 Reserved
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.45 Dinner Music
; EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Hugo Winterhalter Chorus
6.30 Radio Sports News7.8 Stamboul Train (first broadcast)
7.30 islands of an Island Kingdom
7.45 Variety Time8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 They Visited N.Z.8.45 Jimmy Durante
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Surprise Endings9.30 Popular Parade
10. 0 Old Time Dance Time
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
11.30 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
12. 0 Close down

327,
CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Musio
8. 0 . Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session
8.30 In Merry Mood9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener
9.30 Snappy Happy Tunes
9.45 Saturday Star: Leon Goossens10. 0 Bandstand
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Homestead on the Rise
10.45 Musical Mix
41. 0 Sports Results every Quarter Hour11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Session

12.35 p.m.. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Racing Summary
Light Variety
2.45 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports pene!5.15 Swiss Family Robinson
5.30 Louis Levy’s Orchestra
5.45 Four Stars and a Starlet (finalbroadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 ‘Reserved
7.30 Islands of an Island Kingdom
7.45 Silas Marner8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 The Golden Colt9. O The Three Peppers9.15 Surprise Endings9.30 From the Music Halls
10. O Variety Time10.15 The Jazz Club
10.30 Late Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down
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6. O a.m. Music to Start the DayTunes for the Early Risers35 Morning Star: Eileen Boyd (con-
tralto)Whistle While You Wash
Sportscast
Reserved
Morning Melodies
These Were Tops
Vocal Variety
Of Interest to Men
Race Results every Quarter Hour
Reserved
Sports Cancellations
Range Rhythm

* Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary
2. 0 Radio Variety
2.18 Harry Owens and his Hawaiians;
Judy Garland; Edmundo Ros and hisOrchestra; Ethel Smith; Popular Vocal-
ists, the London Piano Accordion Band,
Denny Dennis, Joe Loss and his Orches-
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2.45 Racing Summary :

4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge EVENING PROGRAMME
The Sea Rover
New Releases
Radio Sports News
Honor Bright (final broadcast)
Islands of an Island Kingdom
Telephone Sports Quiz ,Fred and Maggie Everybody
They Visited N.Z.Customer’s Corner
Reserved
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12. 0

Surprise EndingsTunes to Sing and Dance To
Cavalcade of America (VOA)
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Bobby Limb and his Band, Evelyn

Knight, Henri Leca (piano)Further Music from the Town Hall
Something Sentimental
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oa.m,. Breakfast session
Local Weather Forecast
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
Good Morning Requests
Sports Cancellations
Rhythm on Record
ane on the Range with Tennessee"
meeers Marvels: The Man who Sold
esty
Musical Merry-go-Round
Change in Tune
Handful of Keys"
Race Results every Quarter-hour
Variety Parade
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music

12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
Dominion Weather Forecast
Sports Summary
ariety
Sports Summary
Sports SummaryTenor Time
Treasury Island
Light Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
Early Evening Concert
Sports Roundup
Crusader or Crackpot
Saratoga Trunk .
Islands of an Island Kingdom
Teresa Brewer and the Three Suns
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Variety TimeColonelXShowcase of Stars
Weather Forecast
Saturday Night Requests
Close downSOODODRONNNND
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The adventures of "Fred and Maggie
Abroad" are continued tonight from all
Commercial stations at 8.0 p.m,

x * x
Graham Greene, one of today’s most
controversial and important novelists,
usually threads a_ philosophical and
social message through the texture of
his adventure stories. Such a story is"Stamboul Train,’"’ which is heard from
1ZB every Saturday at 7.0.

x # *
Saturday is sportsmen’s day with
news and results from turf and green
to keep the keen sportsman aware of
the way things are going in his par-ticular field of sport. For the non-
sportsman, 3ZB provides bright music,
and in the evening an _ entertainingfeature.

ARTIE SHAW, who will be heard from 1ZB
at 5 o'clock this afternoon
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